
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)___ 

Day Tuesday 
Ambassador Hotel,  Hong  Kong 

Date 
May 16,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

8:30a 
11:00a 
1:30p 
3:00p 
4:00p 
5:15p 
7:00 
7:15p 
8:30p 

tailors (Jimmy  Chen)  fo r fitting  in  hotel  room 
shopping at  Dynasty shop 
Lunch at  Ambassador  Hotel 
boat ride  with  Governor  of  Hong  Kong  around  Island 
To Bangkok  --  Thailand  --  see  travel  activity 
Began motorcade into  town,  stopping  to  shake  hands  along  the  way 
signed Royal  Book  in  Grand Palace 
To Erawan Hotel 
Dinner given  by  His  Excellency  the  Prime  Minister  and  Than  Phuying  Vichitra 

Dhanarajata at  the  Government  House  in  honor  of  Johnsons 
spent night  at  Erawan Hotel 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


