0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY		ii i , i	

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

W13
♥

Ambassador Hotel, Hong Kong

Day Tuesday

May 16, 1961

Entry Ti	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure				
	1	Lo	LD		Code				
1	8:3 9 a			tailors (Jimmy Chen) for fitting in hotel room					
2	11:00a			shopping at Dynasty shop					
3	1:30p			Lunch at Ambassador Hotel					
4	3:00p			boat ride with Governor of Hong Kong around Island					
5	4:00p		1	To Bangkok Thailand see travel activity					
6	5:15p			Began motorcade into town, stopping to shake hands along the way					
7	7:00			signed Royal Book in Grand Palace					
8	7:15p			To Erawan Hotel	•				
9	8:30p			Dinner given by His Excellency the Prime Minister and Than Phuying Vichitra					
	- :			Dhanarajata at the Government House in honor of Johnsons					
10									
	1								
1			Ì						
\									
			1						
1	9								
2									
			a de d						
1									
ar san									
n ve									
se gen									